Issue Covered

1. General Education

2.Services to Underserved Populations

3. Enhancement of Downtown Dayton

4. Fine & Performing Arts Education

WDPR-WDPG
Dayton Public Radio
Dayton, Ohio
Treatment of Community Interest - April 1 to June 30, 2022

Title/Responsive Programming

Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m. - Alternating PSA's about events in our listening area shown on
the attached list titled "General Education PSA's"
WORDS, Inc. - 24-hour sideband for news, education and entertainment for the visually impaired

Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m. - Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on
the attached list titled "Services to Underserved Populations PSAs"

Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m. - Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on
the attached list titled "Enhancement of Downtown Dayton PSAs"

Concert Night with the Dayton Philharmonic - Weekly series of DPO archival performances
Performance Today - Fred Child hosts a program of recent performances around the U.S.

Composers Datebook - Daily 2-minute program about today in Music History

ArtsFocus - Interviews with local artists and organizations.

The Intimate Guitar - An informative and entertaining hour of classical guitar performance
Theme & Variations - Weekly 2-hour program of music analysis and education

Early Music Now - Weekly 1-hour exploration of early music

The Score - Weekly 1-hour program of music from movies

Date/Time/Duration

10 to 30 seconds per
announcement
Daily

10 to 30 seconds per
announcement

Sat.8-10pm
M-Fri 6-8 p.m.

Sun-Sat. Noon

Tues and Th -5 min
Sat 6pm Sun 9am
Sunday 2-4pm
Sunday 4-5pm

Sunday 5-6pm



5. Multicultural Programming and
Community Events

6. Promotion of the Greater Miami
Valley

Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m. - Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on
the attached list titled "Fine & Performing Arts Education PSAs"

Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m. - Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on
the attached list titled "Multi-cultural Programming and Services to the Community PSAs"

Fiesta - A one-hour weekly series focusing on Latin-American music, composers and musicians.

Live & Local - Recorded performances of local and regional orchestras for rebroadcast, including the
Dayton Philharmonic, Springfield Symphony Orchestra, Bach Society of Dayton, Chamber Music Yellow
Springs, University of Dayton ArtsLive, and Wright State University School of Music

Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m. - Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on
the attached list titled "Promotion of the Greater Miami Valley PSAs"

10 to 30 seconds per
announcement

10 to 30 seconds per
announcement

Saturday 10pm

Saturday 10am

10 to 30 seconds per
announcement



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Organization

MetroParks

Ohio811

SICSA

Ohio Veterans

Red Cross

Montgomery County Library
Wright Library

Humane Society

Oakwood

Event

Leave No Child Inside

Call Before You Dig

Special Events

Hall of Fame

Blood Donation

Summer Reading / Book Sale
Summer Reading

Wellness Center

Citizen Police Academy

General Education

Air Dates

4/1-4/1
4/5-4/5
4/15-6/30
4/18-5/31
4/27-5/16
5/23-6/21
6/11-6/21
4/1-6/28
6/23-6/28

Totals:

# of
Times
Aired

1
1
29
11
12
21
3
12
3

93

Duration Each

0:00:15
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:15
0:00:20
0:00:25
0:00:20

Total
Time

0:00:15
0:00:20
0:09:40
0:03:40
0:04:00
0:05:15
0:01:00
0:05:00
0:01:00

0:30:10



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Organization

Goodwill Easter Seals
Homefull

My Veteran Community
Montgomery County

Event

Radio Reading Service
Mobile Grocery

Vets Moving Forward
Veteran Transportation

Services to Underserved Populations

Air Dates

4/29-6/7
4/4-6/28
4/7-5/17
4/1-6/2

Totals:

# of Times
Aired

2
30

7

9

48

Duration
Each

0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:15

Total Time

0:00:40
0:10:00
0:02:20
0:02:15

0:15:15



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Organization

Fast Forward Center

Event

Career Festival

Enhancement of Downtown
Dayton

Air Dates
6/20-6/24

Totals:

# of
Times
Aired

6

6

Duration
Each Total Time

0:00:30 0:03:00

0:03:00



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Organization

Various

Chasing Light

Kettering Children's Choir
Westminster Church

St. Paul's Church
Annunciation Greek Church
Air Force Museum
Kettering Civic Band
Westminster Church
Dayton Metro Library
Kettering Adventist Church

Event

ArtsFocus Interviews
Art Show / Auction
Spring Concert
Concert for Ukraine
Harps of Grace
Vocal Concert

Da Vinci Exhibition
Spring Concert

Brass Band Concert
Art Exhibition

Paul Jacobs Organ Concert

Fine and Performing Arts

Education

Air Dates

4/5-6/30
4/22-4/30
4/22-5/11
4/26-5/8
4/29-5/13
5/6-5/19
4/1-4/29
5/19-6/9
6/17-6/23
6/30-6/30
4/1-4/9

Totals:

# of
Times
Aired

46

~roQowgEREEBE~N

126

0:05:00
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:20
0:00:15
0:00:20
0:00:20

Duration Each Total Time

3:50:00
0:02:20
0:03:20
0:03:40
0:03:20
0:01:30
0:04:30
0:05:40
0:01:15
0:00:20
0:02:20

4:18:15



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Organization

Fiesta

Afro-American Museum
J. Winston Chorale
Wright Library

Temple Israel

Dunbar 150

City of Springboro

Multicultural Programming and Community Events

Event

Latin-American Music Series
Exhibits and Archives
African-American Musical Portraits
Women Inventors

Jewish Cultural Festival
Sesquicentennial Celebration
Junteenth Celebration

Air Dates
4/2-6/25
4/7-6/19
5/23-5/27
1/1-1/12
6/1-6/10
6/1-6/22
6/13-6/16

Totals:

# of
Times
Aired

13
11
6
4
10
18
4

66

Duration Each
1:00:00
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:20
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:15

Total Time
13:00:00
0:05:30
0:03:00
0:01:20
5:00:00
0:09:00
0:01:00

18:19:50



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Organization

Tipp City
SICSA

Event

Art Affair
Microchipping Event

Promotion of the Greater
Miami Valley

Air Dates

4/6-4/8
6/5-6/24

Totals:

# of
Times
Aired

3
12

15

Duration
Each

0:00:20
0:00:30

Total Time

0:01:00
0:06:00

0:07:00



INTERVIEWS 2nd Quarter 2022

Date

April

May

June

ArtsFocus

Purpose/Guest

4/5/2022 Wright State University’s ArtsGala
4/7/2022 Composer Drew Hemenger
4/12/2022 Jim McCutcheon Guitar Concerto
4/14/2022 Acrtist and teacher Colleen Kelsey
4/18/2022 Chamber Music Yellow Springs Competition

4/25/2022 Gem City Ballet 30" Anniversary
4/28/2022 The Contemporary Dayton Art Auction

5/3/2022 Wright State — “Silver Melted into Sound” Festival
5/5/2022 Emily Wells, Artistic Director of the Human Race Theatre
5/10/2022 Dayton Art Institute “Black Heritage Through Visual Rhythms”
5/12/2022 Dan Zehringer, Wright State University School of Music
5/17/2022 Dayton Opera — “Epic Opera”
5/19/2022 Bach Society of Dayton — Paul Lawrence Dunbar
5/24/2022 Miami Valley Symphony Orchestra
5/26/2022 Dayton Philharmonic Memorial Concert at Carillon Park
5/31/2022 Dunbar Sesquicentennial website, part 1

6/2/2022 Dunbar Sesquicentennial website, part 2

6/7/2022 Local film maker Noah Dixon

6/9/2022 Temple Israel Jewish Cultural Festival
6/14/2022 Emily Wells, Artistic Director of the Human Race Theatre
6/16/2022 Dan Zehringer, Wright State University School of Music
6/21/2022 Paul Lawrence Dunbar Celebration at the Victoria Theatre
6/23/2022 Young Talent Search winner Isabella Fiers



PSA Report
April 1 to June 30, 2022

Category # of Separate PSAs/Programs # of Announcements Aired
General Education 93

9

Services to Underserved Populations 4 48
Enhancement of Downtown Dayton 1 6

Fine & Performing Arts Education Programs 11 126
Multicultural Programming and Services to the Community 7 66
Promotion of the Greater Miami Valley 2 15

Total PSA's 2nd Quarter 2022 34 354
Monthly Average 11 118



