WDPR-WDPG

Dayton Public Radio Dayton, Ohio Treatment of Community Interest - April 1 to June 30, 2022

Issue Covered	Title/Responsive Programming	Date/Time/Duration
General Education Services to Underserved Populations	Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m Alternating PSA's about events in our listening area shown on the attached list titled "General Education PSA's"	10 to 30 seconds per announcement
	WORDS, Inc 24-hour sideband for news, education and entertainment for the visually impaired	Daily
	Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on the attached list titled "Services to Underserved Populations PSAs"	10 to 30 seconds per announcement
3. Enhancement of Downtown Dayton	Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on the attached list titled "Enhancement of Downtown Dayton PSAs"	
4. Fine & Performing Arts Education	Concert Night with the Dayton Philharmonic - Weekly series of DPO archival performances	Sat.8-10pm
	Performance Today - Fred Child hosts a program of recent performances around the U.S.	M-Fri 6-8 p.m.
	Composers Datebook - Daily 2-minute program about today in Music History	Sun-Sat. Noon
	ArtsFocus - Interviews with local artists and organizations.	Tues and Th -5 min
	The Intimate Guitar - An informative and entertaining hour of classical guitar performance	Sat 6pm Sun 9am
	Theme & Variations - Weekly 2-hour program of music analysis and education Early Music Now - Weekly 1-hour exploration of early music	Sunday 2-4pm Sunday 4-5pm
	The Score - Weekly 1-hour program of music from movies	Sunday 5-6pm

	Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on the attached list titled "Fine & Performing Arts Education PSAs"	10 to 30 seconds per announcement
5. Multicultural Programming and Community Events	Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on the attached list titled "Multi-cultural Programming and Services to the Community PSAs"	10 to 30 seconds per announcement
	Fiesta - A one-hour weekly series focusing on Latin-American music, composers and musicians.	Saturday 10pm
6. Promotion of the Greater Miami Valley	Live & Local - Recorded performances of local and regional orchestras for rebroadcast, including the Dayton Philharmonic, Springfield Symphony Orchestra, Bach Society of Dayton, Chamber Music Yellow Springs, University of Dayton ArtsLive, and Wright State University School of Music	Saturday 10am
	Throughout the day, 6 a.m. to 10 p.m Alternating PSAs about events in our listening area shown on the attached list titled "Promotion of the Greater Miami Valley PSAs"	10 to 30 seconds per announcement

General Education

			# of Times		Total
Organization	Event	Air Dates	Aired	Duration Each	Time
MetroParks	Leave No Child Inside	4/1-4/1	1	0:00:15	0:00:15
Ohio811	Call Before You Dig	4/5-4/5	1	0:00:20	0:00:20
SICSA	Special Events	4/15-6/30	29	0:00:20	0:09:40
Ohio Veterans	Hall of Fame	4/18-5/31	11	0:00:20	0:03:40
Red Cross	Blood Donation	4/27-5/16	12	0:00:20	0:04:00
Montgomery County Library	Summer Reading / Book Sale	5/23-6/21	21	0:00:15	0:05:15
Wright Library	Summer Reading	6/11-6/21	3	0:00:20	0:01:00
Humane Society	Wellness Center	4/1-6/28	12	0:00:25	0:05:00
Oakwood	Citizen Police Academy	6/23-6/28	3	0:00:20	0:01:00
		Totals:	93		0:30:10

Services to Underserved Populations

			# of Times	Duration	
Organization	Event	Air Dates	Aired	Each	Total Time
Goodwill Easter Seals	Radio Reading Service	4/29-6/7	2	0:00:20	0:00:40
Homefull	Mobile Grocery	4/4-6/28	30	0:00:20	0:10:00
My Veteran Community	Vets Moving Forward	4/7-5/17	7	0:00:20	0:02:20
Montgomery County	Veteran Transportation	4/1-6/2	9	0:00:15	0:02:15
		Totals:	48		0:15:15

PSA Report April 1 to June 30, 2022

Enhancement of Downtown Dayton

Organization	Event	Air Dates	# of Times Aired	Duration Each	Total Time
Fast Forward Center	Career Festival	6/20-6/24	6	0:00:30	0:03:00
		Totals:	6		0:03:00

Fine and Performing Arts Education

			# of Times		
Organization	Event	Air Dates	Aired	Duration Each	Total Time
Various	ArtsFocus Interviews	4/5-6/30	46	0:05:00	3:50:00
Chasing Light	Art Show / Auction	4/22-4/30	7	0:00:20	0:02:20
Kettering Children's Choir	Spring Concert	4/22-5/11	10	0:00:20	0:03:20
Westminster Church	Concert for Ukraine	4/26-5/8	11	0:00:20	0:03:40
St. Paul's Church	Harps of Grace	4/29-5/13	10	0:00:20	0:03:20
Annunciation Greek Church	Vocal Concert	5/6-5/19	3	0:00:30	0:01:30
Air Force Museum	Da Vinci Exhibition	4/1-4/29	9	0:00:30	0:04:30
Kettering Civic Band	Spring Concert	5/19-6/9	17	0:00:20	0:05:40
Westminster Church	Brass Band Concert	6/17-6/23	5	0:00:15	0:01:15
Dayton Metro Library	Art Exhibition	6/30-6/30	1	0:00:20	0:00:20
Kettering Adventist Church	Paul Jacobs Organ Concert	4/1-4/9	7	0:00:20	0:02:20
		Totals:	126		4:18:15

Multicultural Programming and Community Events

			# of Times		
Organization	Event	Air Dates	Aired	Duration Each	Total Time
Fiesta	Latin-American Music Series	4/2-6/25	13	1:00:00	13:00:00
Afro-American Museum	Exhibits and Archives	4/7-6/19	11	0:00:30	0:05:30
J. Winston Chorale	African-American Musical Portraits	5/23-5/27	6	0:00:30	0:03:00
Wright Library	Women Inventors	1/1-1/12	4	0:00:20	0:01:20
Temple Israel	Jewish Cultural Festival	6/1-6/10	10	0:00:30	5:00:00
Dunbar 150	Sesquicentennial Celebration	6/1-6/22	18	0:00:30	0:09:00
City of Springboro	Junteenth Celebration	6/13-6/16	4	0:00:15	0:01:00
		Totals:	66		18:19:50

PSA Report April 1 to June 30, 2022

Promotion of the Greater Miami Valley

		# of				
Organization	Event	Air Dates	Times Aired	Duration Each	Total Time	
Tipp City	Art Affair	4/6-4/8	3	0:00:20	0:01:00	
SICSA	Microchipping Event	6/5-6/24	12	0:00:30	0:06:00	
		Totals:	15		0:07:00	

INTERVIEWS 2nd Quarter 2022

Date ArtsFocus Purp	pose/Guest
April 4/5/2022 Wrig	ght State University's ArtsGala
4/7/2022 Com	poser Drew Hemenger
4/12/2022 Jim I	McCutcheon Guitar Concerto
4/14/2022 Artis	st and teacher Colleen Kelsey
4/18/2022 Char	mber Music Yellow Springs Competition
4/25/2022 Gem	City Ballet 30 th Anniversary
4/28/2022 The	Contemporary Dayton Art Auction
May 5/3/2022 Wrig	ght State – "Silver Melted into Sound" Festival
·	y Wells, Artistic Director of the Human Race Theatre
5/10/2022 Dayto	on Art Institute "Black Heritage Through Visual Rhythms"
5/12/2022 Dan	Zehringer, Wright State University School of Music
5/17/2022 Dayt	ton Opera – "Epic Opera"
5/19/2022 Bach	1 Society of Dayton – Paul Lawrence Dunbar
5/24/2022 Miar	mi Valley Symphony Orchestra
•	ton Philharmonic Memorial Concert at Carillon Park
5/31/2022 Dunl	bar Sesquicentennial website, part 1
0/0/0000 Devil	han Garania and annial mahaida mand 2
	bar Sesquicentennial website, part 2
	al film maker Noah Dixon
•	ple Israel Jewish Cultural Festival
·	y Wells, Artistic Director of the Human Race Theatre Zehringer, Wright State University School of Music
	Lawrence Dunbar Celebration at the Victoria Theatre
	ng Talent Search winner Isabella Fiers

PSA Report April 1 to June 30, 2022

Category	# of Separate PSAs/Programs	# of Announcements Aired
General Education	9	93
Services to Underserved Populations	4	48
Enhancement of Downtown Dayton	1	6
Fine & Performing Arts Education Programs	11	126
Multicultural Programming and Services to the Community	7	66
Promotion of the Greater Miami Valley	2	15
Total PSA's 2nd Quarter 2022	34	354
Monthly Average	11	118